FLORIDA MEDICAID PRIOR AUTHORIZATION

FLORIDA COMMUNITY CARE

Panretin®

Maximum length of approval = one year Note: Form must be completed in full. An incomplete form may be returned.



An incomplete form may be returned.																													
Recipient's Medicaid ID# Date of Birth (MM/DD/YYYY)																													
														1			1												
Recipient's Full Name																													
Pres	scrib	er's	Full	Nam	e																								
Pres	crit	er's	NPI	r		1		1																					
Prescriber Phone Number											-	Prescriber Fax Number												•					
			-				-														-				-				
]]				
Pna	rma	cy Na	ame	[1			1		[
Pha	rma	cy Mo	edica	id P	rovic	ler #								1	٦														
Pharmacy Phone Number										1						Pha	rmac	y Fa	x Nu	mbe	er	1	1						
			-				-														-				-				
1.		Doe	s the	rec	ipien	nt ha	ve A	IDS I	relate	ed K	Capo	si's	Sarc	oma	a (KS	5)?					1	<u> </u>			1				
					-						-				· ·	,													
					L] Y	es			No																			
2.		ls th	e rec	cipie	nt cu	ırren	tly o	n an	y sys	stem	nic a	nti-K	(S tre	eatm	ent?	•													
					Ľ] Y	es			No																			
3.		How	' mai	nv ne	ew K	(S le	sion	s doe	es the	e re	cipie	ent h	ave	sinc	e las	t mo	nth?	>											
				,							•																		
									_																				
4.		Wha	at siz	e are	e the	e lesi	ons	in cn	1?																				
									_																				
Pres	scrib	er's	Sign	ature	e:												Date:												
RF	ດເເ	IRF	DF	OR	RF	VIF	w	Сор	ies	of r	ned	lica	l rec	cord	s (i	e	diac	inos	stic (eval	uat	ions	s an	d re	cen	t ch	art		
								copi							S (1.	J., V	2.48	,		2.0					551				

The provider must retain copies of all documentation for five years.

Call or Fax Information to: Florida Community Care Prior Authorization

Phone number for non-specialty Prior Authorization: 877-433-7643 Phone number for specialty Prior Authorization: 866-814-5506 Fax number for non-specialty Prior Authorization: 866-255-7569 Fax number for non-specialty Prior Authorization: 866-249-6155 **Confidentiality Notice:** The documents accompanying this transmission contain confidential health information that is legally privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution, or action taken in reliance on the contents of these documents is strictly prohibited. If you have received this information in error, please notify the sender (via return fax) immediately and arrange for the return or destruction of these documents. Distribution, reproduction or any other use of this transmission by any party other than the intended recipient is strictly prohibited.





Approved Indications:

• Topical treatment of AIDS related Kaposi Sarcoma (KS) Lesions

Treatment Guidelines:

- Total number of lesions must be less than ten
- Lesions size must be between two or three centimeters
- Cannot be on systemic KS treatment